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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Maintenance, Repair, Replacement, and Installation of Uninterrupted Power System (UPS and Power 

Distribution and Control Systems 
 
Procurement Specialist:  ____Aaron Moser _____ 
 
Specification No:   470294               Lead Department:    Aviation    

 
Conference Date:    Wednesday, January 17, 2018   Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB Conf Rm #3 2nd Floor 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aaron Moser Department of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-2192 aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Nick Waddell 
Chicago of Procurement 

Services  
312-742-1341 nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org  

John Antonacci 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-894-1867 john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org  

Bob Matthews A5 Power Solutions 309-691-300x107 bob@A5.com  

Gordon Close Performance Battery Group 630-293-5505 gclose@performancebatterygroup.com  

Mitch Bright Traffic Control Corporation 630-754-4421 mbright@trafficcontrolcorp.com  

Mike Green Precision Quincy Industries 513-923-5912 mgreen@PQind.com  

Neil Tubman Siemens Industry, Inc. 630-846-9718 neil.tubman@siemens.com  
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Robert Gaw Kramer Datapower, Inc. 847-255-3140 bgaw@kramerdatapower.com 

Brad Everett Siemens Industry, Inc. 847-493-7807 brad.everett@siemens.com 

Servando Cedillo Siemens Industry, Inc. 630-549-5591 servando.cedillo@siemens.com  

Brent Aldridge Siemens Industry, Inc. 630-217-7298 brent.aldridge@siemens.com 

Matthew Ryan Courtesy Electric, Inc. 773-649-9630 matt@courtesyelectric.net  

Paul Rechlin Siemens Industry, Inc. 847-493-7728 paul.rechlin@siemens.com 
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